



Bangladesh Satellite Company Limited (A State Owned Organization) 116 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Dhaka-1205 www.bscl.gov.bd



Invitation for Tenders

	GOVERNMENT OF T	HE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC C	F BANGLAD	ESH		
Ministry/Division		Ministry of Posts, Telecommunications, and Information Technology				
Agency		Posts and Telecommunications Division				
Procuring Entity Name		Bangladesh Satellite Company Limited				
Procuring Entity Code		Not used at present				
Procuring Entity District		Dhaka				
Invitation Ref No		14.39.0000.012.07.002.23.188				
Date						
KEY INFORMATION						
Procurement Method Open Tender						
FUNDING INFORMATION						
Budg	lget and Source of Funds Company's Own Fund					
Tender Package No.		BSCL/2022-23/PG-13	BSCL/2022-23/PG-13			
Tender Package Name		Procurement of Substation Spare Parts for both Ground Station				
Tender Publication Date		26/04/2023				
Tend	er Last Selling Date	11/05/2023 Time: 04:	11/05/2023 Time: 04:00 pm			
		Date	Ti	me		
Tender Closing Date and Time		14/05/2023	12:05 pm			
Tender Opening Date and Time		14/05/2023	12:20 pm			
Name & Address of the office(s)		Address	Address			
- Selling Tender Document (Principal)		Managing Director,				
- Selling Tender Document (Others)		Bangladesh Satellite Company Limited				
- Receiving Tender Document		SEL Rose-N-Dale, Level-07, 116 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Dhaka-1000				
- Ope	ning Tender Document					
		DRMATION FOR TENDERE				
Brief Eligibility and Qualification of Tenderer Minimum 3 years in supplying related goods.						
Brief Description of Goods		Procurement of Substation Spare Parts for both Ground Station				
Price of Tender Document (Tk) TK. 500 (Five Taka only)						
Lot	Identification of Lot	Location	Tender Security		Completion	
No			Amount (Tk)		Time in Days	
01	Nil	Gazipur & Betbunia	Tk. 25,000 (Fifteen Thousand)		As Per the	
			I nous	sand)	tender	
					document	
	PRO	OCURING ENTITY DETAILS	1			
Name of Official Inviting Tender Md. Shafiqul Islam						
		Managing Director				
Addr	ess of Official Inviting Tender		ngladesh Satellite Company Limited			
		SEL Rose-N-Dale, Level-07, 11	6 Kazi Nazrul			
Contact details of Official Inviting Tender		0241030091-93	<fax no.=""> procurement @bcscl.com.bd</fax>			
The F	Procuring Entity reserves the right to reject al	l tenders or annul the Tender pro	oceedings	•		

(Signed)
Md. Shafiqul Islam
Managing Director
Bangladesh Satellite Company Limited